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Channel Fixture n Type/Quantity Location
1leko DS Fixtures
2 par MFL DS Fixtures
3 par MFL DS Fixtures
4 par MFL DS Fixtures
5leko DS Fixtures
6 par MFL DS Fixtures
7 par MFL DS Fixtures
8 par MFL DS Fixtures
9leko DS Fixtures
10 par MFL DS Fixtures
11 par MFL DS Fixtures
12 par MFL DS Fixtures
13 leko DS Fixtures
14 par MFL DS Fixtures
15 par MFL DS Fixtures
16 par MFL DS Fixtures
1 leko SR/SL proc
2 leko SR/SL proc
3 NSP par SR/SL proc
4 NSP par SR/SL proc
5 NSP par SR/SL proc
1 NSP par Mid stage
2 NSP par Mid stage
3 NSP par Mid stage
4 NSP par Mid stage
5leko Mid stage
6 leko Mid stage
7 NSP par Mid stage
8 NSP par Mid stage
9 NSP par Mid stage
10 NSP par Mid stage
1 Leko Upstage
2 NSP par
3 NSP par
4 NSP par
5 NSP par
6 NSP par
7 NSP par
8 NSP par
9 NSP par
10 Leko
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center color
center gobo
center color
center color
center color

down center color
down center color
down center color
down center color
down center color
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down center color
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Color

DATE

Notes

L203
L332
L343
R79
L203
L332
L343
R79
L203
R79
L343
L332
L203
R79
L343
R79
R99
L203
L139
L343
R79
R76
L106
L343
L179
R99
R99
L179
L343
L106
R76
L203
R76
L106
L343
L179
L179
L343
L106
R76
L203

2 fixture
2 fixture
2 fixture
2 fixture
2 fixture
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